Position

Sergeant

Chief

Sergeant

Officer

Officer

Officer

Sergeant

Officer

Officer

Officer

Officer

Officer

CSO

Cso

Cso

Officer

Officer

Other Positions Held Special District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Department

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Total Wages

$58,050

$36,871

$29,687

$24,319

$19,770

$15,527

$14,656

$9,671

$8,468

$4,449

$4,154

$3,772

$2,250

$2,120

$973

$908

$761

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$31,148

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Officer

Officer

Officer

Officer

Cso

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

$284

$240

$229

$135

$31

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



