Position O	ther Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sergeant		Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$58,050	\$31,148
Chief		Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$36,871	\$0
Sergeant		Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$29,687	\$0
Officer		Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$24,319	\$0
Officer		Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$19,770	\$0
Officer		Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$15,527	\$0
Sergeant		Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$14,656	\$0
Officer		Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$9,671	\$0
Officer		Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$8,468	\$0
Officer		Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$4,449	\$0
Officer		Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$4,154	\$0
Officer		Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$3,772	\$0
CSO		Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$2,250	\$0
Cso		Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$2,120	\$0
Cso		Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$973	\$0
Officer		Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$908	\$0
Officer		Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$761	\$0

Officer	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$284	\$0
Officer	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$240	\$0
Officer	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$229	\$0
Officer	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$135	\$0
Cso	Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Police	\$31	\$0